Thursday Night Recreation League
Millcreek Community Center - Team Stats and Standing

Team Standings  W-L

Player
Steve Panos
Travis Tucker
Nate
Bradyen
Stryder
Josh
Vince Mancini
Matt Mizner
Matt
Steve Harbertson
Riley Tucker
Adnan Omergaic
AJ B.
Liam Thomas
Tanner
Jon W
Daniel
Jake
Jessie Springer
Jon
Ben Sampson
Andrew Jensen

Mehmed Huseinbego

Taylor Snarr
Christian
Parker Hackett
Bryce Till

Brady Anderson

Points Scored
Team

Tropics
Tropics
Team Sauna
The North
Oh Well
Team Sauna
Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns
Oh Well
Roswell Rayguns
Tropics
Palacinke
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Team Sauna
Team Sauna
The North
The North
Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns
Ice
Ice
Palacinke
Roswell Rayguns
The North
Tropics
Tropics
Roswell Rayguns

1- Tropics 1-0
2- Roswell Rayguns 1-0
3- Purple Reign 1-0
4- Team Sauna 1-0
5- The North 0-1
6- Palacinke 0-1
7- Ice 0-1
8- Oh Well 0-1

League Leaders
Thursday Night Recreatoin League - Millcreek Community Center

Total Pnts
30
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25
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19
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10
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Pnts/G
30.0
29.0
25.0
25.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
9.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0

Three Point Shooting

Player
Nate
Travis Tucker
Stryder
Adnan Omergaic
Josh
Bradyen
Steve Panos
Matt Mizner
Riley Tucker
Matt
Mark Christensen

Mehmed Huseinbego

Jessie Springer
AJ B.

Chris Ship

Brady Anderson
Taylor Snarr
Dusty Mitchell
Jon

Daniel

Christian

will

Tyson

Nick Christensen
Andrew Jensen
Ben Sampson
Pdamir Moric
Lennon Beronney

Team
Team Sauna
Tropics
Oh Well
Palacinke
Team Sauna
The North
Tropics
Roswell Rayguns
Tropics
Oh Well
Ice
Palacinke
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
The North
The North
Oh Well
Oh Well
Ice
Ice
Ice
Palacinke
Purple Reign

7
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1



Will

Tyson

Mark Christensen
Lennon Beronney
Dusty Mitchell
Jason

Taylor

Matthew Van
Cam

Nick Christensen
Pdamir Moric
Jack Christensen
Vedram Jusipovic
Arman Omeragic
Manson Kafi
Carson White
Haris Sabic

Chris Ship

Mike

Isaac

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15

Player 07

Player 08

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15

Player 08

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Oh Well

Oh Well

Ice

Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns
Team Sauna

The North
Tropics

Oh Well

Ice

Palacinke

Ice

Palacinke
Palacinke

Purple Reign

Ice

Palacinke
Roswell Rayguns
Team Sauna

The North

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke

Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
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6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Liam Thomas
Tanner

Cam

Truman Peterson
Jack Christensen
Carson White
Zack Christensen
Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15
Vedram Jusipovic
Haris Sabic

Adis Jasarevic
Arman Omeragic
Adi Avdic

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15
Manson Kafi
Vince Mancini
Player 07

Player 08

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Player 15

Steve Harbertson
Player 08

Player 09

Player 10

Player 11

Player 12

Player 13

Player 14

Mike

Jon W

Purple Reign
Team Sauna

Oh Well

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Ice

Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke
Palacinke

Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Roswell Rayguns
Team Sauna
Team Sauna
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Player 12 Roswell Rayguns 0 #DIV/0! Ty Team Sauna
Player 13 Roswell Rayguns 0 #DIV/0! Jason Team Sauna
Player 14 Roswell Rayguns 0 #DIV/0! Spencer Team Sauna
Player 10 Team Sauna 0 #DIV/0! Matt Team Sauna
Player 11 Team Sauna 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 Team Sauna
Player 12 Team Sauna 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 Team Sauna
Player 13 Team Sauna 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Team Sauna
Player 14 Team Sauna 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Team Sauna
Player 15 Team Sauna 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Team Sauna
Player 08 The North 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Team Sauna
Player 09 The North 0 #DIV/0! Isaac The North
Player 10 The North 0 #DIV/0! Taylor The North
Player 11 The North 0 #DIV/0! Jake The North
Player 12 The North 0 #DIV/0! Drew The North
Player 13 The North 0 #DIV/0! Player 08 The North
Player 14 The North 0 #DIV/0! Player 09 The North
Player 15 The North 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 The North
Player 08 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 The North
Player 09 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 The North
Player 10 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 The North
Player 11 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 The North
Player 12 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 The North
Player 13 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Matthew Van Tropics
Player 14 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Parker Hackett Tropics
Player 15 Tropics 0 #DIV/0! Bryce Till Tropics
Player 06 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Cheese Nelson Tropics
Player 07 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 08 Tropics
Player 08 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 09 Tropics
Player 09 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 Tropics
Player 10 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 Tropics
Player 11 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Tropics
Player 12 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Tropics
Player 13 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Tropics
Player 14 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Tropics
Player 15 Oh Well 0 #DIV/0! Player 06 Oh Well
Truman Peterson Ice 0 0.0 Player 07 Oh Well
Zack Christensen Ice 0 0.0 Player 08 Oh Well
Adis Jasarevic Palacinke 0 0.0 Player 09 Oh Well

Adi Avdic Palacinke 0 0.0 Player 10 Oh Well

Ty Team Sauna 0 0.0 Player 11 Oh Well
Spencer Team Sauna 0 0.0 Player 12 Oh Well
Matt Team Sauna 0 0.0 Player 13 Oh Well
Drew The North 0 0.0 Player 14 Oh Well
Cheese Nelson Tropics 0 0.0 Player 15 Oh Well
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Oh Well
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Matt 16 16 16.0
Stryder 19 19 19.0
Cam 5 5 5.0
Wwill 6 6 6.0
Tyson 6 6 6.0
Player 06 0 #DIV/0!
Player 07 0 #DIV/0!
Player 08 0 #DIV/0!
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ] ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Matt 4 4
Stryder 6 6
Cam 1 1
will 2 2
Tyson 2 2
Player 06 0
Player 07 0
Player 08 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 0-1 -45
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Oh Well 52 Oh Well Oh Well Oh Well
The Tropics 97 Ice Purple Reign Roswell Rayguns
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Oh Well Oh Well Oh Well
Team Sauna The North Palacinke




Ice
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Nick Christensen 5 5 5.0
Andrew Jensen 8 8 8.0
Truman Peterson 0 0 0.0
Ben Sampson 9 9 9.0
Jack Christensen 4 4 4.0
Carson White 2 2 2.0
Zack Christensen 0 0 0.0
Mark Christensen 6 6 6.0
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 0 #DIV/0!

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Nick Christensen 1 1
Andrew Jensen 1 1
Truman Peterson 0 0
Ben Sampson 1 1
Jack Christensen 0 0
Carson White 0 0
Zack Christensen 0 0
Mark Christensen 2 2
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 0-1 -33
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Ice 34 Ice Ice Ice
Roswell Rayguns 67 Oh Well The North Palacinke
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Ice Ice Ice
Tropics Team Sauna Purple Reign




Palacinke
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Vedram Jusipovic 4 4 4.0
Haris Sabic 2 2 2.0
Adnan Omergaic 15 15 15.0
Adis Jasarevic 0 0 0.0
Mehmed Huseinbego 8 8 8.0
Arman Omeragic 4 4 4.0
Pdamir Moric 5 5 5.0
Adi Avdic 0 0 0.0
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 . . . . . . . 0 #DIV/0!
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Vedram Jusipovic 0 0
Haris Sabic 0 0
Adnan Omergaic 5 5
Adis Jasarevic 0 0
Mehmed Huseinbego 2 2
Arman Omeragic 0 0
Pdamir Moric 1 1
Adi Avdic 0 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 0-1 -27
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Palacinke 38 Palacinke Palacinke Palacinke
Purple Reign 65 Tropics Team Sauna Ice
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Palacinke Palacinke Palacinke
The North Roswell Rayguns Oh Well







Purple Reign
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Jessie Springer 10 10 10.0
AJ B. 14 14 14.0
Lennon Beronney 6 6 6.0
Liam Thomas 13 13 13.0
Manson Kafi 4 4 4.0
Vince Mancini 18 18 18.0
Player 07 0 #DIV/0!
Player 08 0 #DIV/0!
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!

65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Jessie Springer 2 2
Al B. 2 2
Lennon Beronney 1 1
Liam Thomas 1 1
Manson Kafi 0 0
Vince Mancini 0 0
Player 07 0
Player 08 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-0 27
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Purple Reign 65 Purple Reign Purple Reign Purple Reign
Palacinke 38 Team Sauna Oh Well The North
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Purple Reign Purple Reign Purple Reign
Roswell Rayguns Tropics Ice




Roswell Rayguns

Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Matt Mizner 18 18 18.0
Chris Ship 2 2 2.0
Brady Anderson 7 7 7.0
Steve Harbertson 16 16 16.0
Taylor Snarr 8 8.0
Dusty Mitchell 6 6.0
Jon 10 10 10.0
Player 08 0 #DIV/0!
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!

67 0 0 0 0 0 0 67
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Matt Mizner 4 4
Chris Ship 2 2
Brady Anderson 2 2
Steve Harbertson 0 0
Taylor Snarr 2 2
Dusty Mitchell 2 2
Jon 2 2
Player 08 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-0 33
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Roswell Rayguns 67 Roswell Rayguns Roswell Rayguns Roswell Rayguns
Ice 34 The North Tropics Oh Well
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7

Roswell Rayguns
Purple Reign

Roswell Rayguns
Palacinke

Roswell Rayguns
Team Sauna




Team Sauna
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Mike 2 2 2.0
Josh 19 19 19.0
Jon W 12 12 12.0
Nate 25 25 25.0
Ty 0 0 0.0
Tanner 13 13 13.0
Jason 6 6.0
Spencer 0 0.0
Matt 0 0.0
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) 0 #DIV/0!

77 0 0 0 0 0 77
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Mike 0 0
Josh 5 5
Jon W 0 0
Nate 7 7
Ty 0 0
Tanner 1 1
Jason 0 0
Spencer 0 0
Matt 0 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0

Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-0 12
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Team Sauna 77 Team Sauna Team Sauna Team Sauna
The North 65 Purple Reign Palacinke Tropics
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Team Sauna Team Sauna Team Sauna
Oh Well Ice Roswell Rayguns




The North
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Isaac 2 2 2.0
Taylor 6 6 6.0
Bradyen 25 25 25.0
Daniel 12 12 12.0
Jake 12 12 12.0
Christian 8 8.0
Drew 0 0.0
Player 08 0 #DIV/0!
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) ) . 0 #DIV/0!
65 0 0 0 0 0 65
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Isaac 0 0
Taylor 0 0
Bradyen 5 5
Daniel 2 2
Jake 0 0
Christian 2 2
Drew 0 0
Player 08 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 0-1 -12
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
The North 65 The North The North The North
Team Sauna 77 Roswell Rayguns Ice Purple Reign
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
The North The North The North
Palacinke Oh Well Tropics




Tropics
Points Scored

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game 7 Total Points

Points/Game

Steve Panos 30 30 30.0
Riley Tucker 16 16 16.0
Matthew Van 6 6 6.0
Travis Tucker 29 29 29.0
Parker Hackett 8 8.0
Bryce Till 8 8.0
Cheese Nelson 0 0.0
Player 08 0 #DIV/0!
Player 09 0 #DIV/0!
Player 10 0 #DIV/0!
Player 11 0 #DIV/0!
Player 12 0 #DIV/0!
Player 13 0 #DIV/0!
Player 14 0 #DIV/0!
Player 15 ) ) . ) . ) . 0 #DIV/0!
97 0 0 0 0 0 0 97
3 Point Shots Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total3's
Steve Panos 5 5
Riley Tucker 4 4
Matthew Van 0 0
Travis Tucker 7 7
Parker Hackett 0 0
Bryce Till 0 0
Cheese Nelson 0 0
Player 08 0
Player 09 0
Player 10 0
Player 11 0
Player 12 0
Player 13 0
Player 14 0
Player 15 0
Overall Record Point +/-
. =Did Not Play 1-0 -39
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Tropics 52 Tropics Tropics Tropics
Oh Well 91 Palacinke Roswell Rayguns Team Sauna
Game 5 Game 6 Game 7
Tropics Tropics Tropics
Ice Purple Reign The North




